
$120

$130

$120

$130

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$45

$70

$80

$80

$90

$100

Winter noodles 

Udon noodles

Pasta

Chicken Noodles

Shaved noodles

Ramen

add noodles

steamed noodles

內
用

外
帶元智店元智店

Winter noodles 

Udon noodles

Pasta

Chicken Noodles

Beef

Pork

Chicken

Shaved noodles

Ramen

add noodles

steamed noodles 3

Add Meat

$80

$90

$90

$100

$100

$110

$100

$110

$110

$160

$70

$70

$80

$80

$90

$90

$110

$170

$160

$150

$170

$160

$180

$100

∞水餃乙份10顆∞


