## 第二个编写的是 Xiong-da Exquisite Pot Roast

元智店

內用

外帶



## 主廚推薦

		'	20	איו	ω <b>χ</b>	., 1,	s 🛌	s yuu	S.IJJ	ω <b>χ</b> <u></u>	200	. 20	. 50
原味鍋燒 Original Pot roast	\$80												
→ 沙茶鍋燒  Pot Roast With Shacha Sauce	<b>\$90</b>												
<b>⊅</b> 泡菜鍋燒 Pot Roast With Kimchi	<b>\$90</b>												
<b>▶</b> 麻辣鍋燒 Pot Roast With Devil Spicy	\$100												
牛奶鍋燒 Pot Roast With Milk	\$100												
<b>豚骨鍋燒</b> Pot Roast With Tonkotus	\$100												
蒙古紅湯鍋燒 Pot Roast With Mongolia Red Soup	\$110												
→ 麻辣豚骨鍋燒 Pot Roast With Devil Spicy (Tonko													
→ 泡菜豚骨鍋燒	\$110												
<b>半蝦豚骨鍋燒</b> Pot Roast With Fresh Shrimps	<b>\$160</b>												

新品	上市	意 Pasta Pasta	Chicken Noodles	wide Powder Wide Powder	Shaved noodles	Udon noodles	Winter noodles	紫素麵 steamed noodles	Ramen <b>麵</b>	add noodles+20
排骨鍋燒 Pork Ribs Pot Roast	\$150									
→ 豬排鍋燒 Pork Chop Pot Yaki	<b>\$160</b>									
日式唐揚雞鍋燒 Japanese Tangyang Chicken Pot	\$160									
雞排鍋燒 Chicken Steak Pot Roast	\$170									
炸蝦鍋燒 Fried Shrimp Pot Roast	\$170									
雞腿排鍋燒 Chicken Steak Pot Roast	\$180									



起司條 Chcese Sticks	<b>\$40</b>	燙青菜 Blanched Vegetables	<b>\$40</b>	酥炸唐揚雞 Tong Yang Chicken Sticks	\$80
花枝丸 Huazhimaru	<b>\$40</b>	炸豆腐 Fried Tofu	<b>\$45</b>	大臉雞排 Fried Chicken Chop	<b>\$90</b>
洋蔥圈 Onion Rings	<b>\$40</b>	酥炸排骨 Fried Pork Chop	<b>\$70</b>	香酥炸蝦 Fried Shrimps	\$100
美國脆薯 American Crispy Fried	<b>\$40</b>	酥炸豬排 Japanese Pork Chop	\$80	塔香雞腿排 Chicken Thigh Steak	\$100



高麗菜 Cabbage Dumplings	\$70	三星蔥鮮肉 San Shin Scallion Meat Dumpling	\$90 <b></b>	
韭菜 Leek Dumplings	<b>\$70</b>	→ 剝皮辣椒 Peeled Peppers Dumplings	<b>\$90</b>	
非黃高麗菜 Chives Cabbage Dumplings	\$80	海味蝦仁 Fresh Shrimp Dumplings	\$110	
奶油玉米 Butter Corn Dumplings	\$80	∞水餃乙份10顆여	×	

		4	HTT	
- 0 -	平		νu	H
		ודיו	H	/ J

招牌牛肉麵 Original Beef Noodle	\$120	雪花牛肉麵 Marbled Beef Noodle	\$120	
熱浪牛肉麵 Beef Noodle With Spicy	\$130	## Narbled Beef Noodle With Spicy  Marbled Beef Noodle With Spicy	\$130	

いらっしゃいませ

